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([ Date Day |Time | Programme Place
01.10.2023 | Sunday 9.00 am [Holy Mass Sooriacode
4.00 pm [Holy Mass Puspagiri
02.10.2023 | Monday 10.00 am | Career guidance program | Kuzhithurai
2.00 pm [IELTS Inaguration Azhagiamandapam
4.30 pm [UCC Drugs Awareness |Kalluvilai
Procession
04.10.2023 | Wednesday [6.30 am |Holy Mass DM Provincial House
05.10.2023 | Thursday Holy Mass Trichy, Rosary Church
08.10.2023 | Sunday 8.00 am [Holy Mass Peruvalikadavu
09,13.10.2023 | Mon - Friday Annual Retreat Diocese of
Palyamkottai
14.10.2023 | Saturday  16.30 pm | Vespers Changai
15.10.2023 | Sunday 2.00 pm [Diocesan Youth Day
20.10.2023 | Friday 10.00 am | Convocation-Mar Ephraem | Elavuvilai
21.10.2023 | Saturday ~ [10.00 am | Kolping Day MIDS
22.10.2023 | Sunday 2.00 pm [Rosary Procession—  |Adaikakuzhy -
Legion Of Mary Ambilikonam
25.10.2023 | Wednesday [10.00 am | Marriage Maharaja Nagar
27.10.2023 | Friday 10.00 am | Marriage Marthandam
28.10.2023 | Saturday ~ [11.00 am | Betrothal Kannnaravilai
3.00 pm |Preaching Madathattuvilai
29.10.2023 | Sunday 10.00 am | Holy Mass Adichavilagam
2.30 pm |District Pastoral
Council Meet Nagarcoil
30.10.2023 [ Monday 10.00am |Marriage Cheruvarakonam
31.10.2023 | Tuesday Class St. Mary’s Major
| Seminary, Tvm
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1. | Mecode 14,000 [ 8. | Peruvazhikkadu 7,870
Chekkittuvilai 30,200 | 9. | Ganapathikal | 7,000
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SIQUTSHET CUTLDSSIEN]T GULPMEIE G TITEHET.
2. micorgmililee Hienn

pearemruiflue gem eriurs 03.08.2023 germ (PFHSE®
QrewLmomenr(® LUWIQID TeReTseT CFersTeTs @ e6rsddlaerer
sLpurélaser euflurs 2 ur 2 Wiymseamer swrsgb Qsmiharamess
Oserm LweTeLhgearT. 11.08.2023 genm oy eEh6smeneullg)erer
gyeer ure ugeall@n Qgrlibherame wHMD sSweaerd L
LITSSSTEILD @aHomenbs (perCernn Hmersdaierer &ementm
asdlafagb HneersdnE Ceern LueTeL bHSe.
3. ByHsHIcA (PHID

sognile Quiigb CFedamel suaD LHNID SEHME HTE
nmsgleunamer Qrss el Aflayb wHmid <oy MEssDd oL HETSTY
Henewib Qevenbg @rsssmer (P& 14.09.2023 ojen n el CLHMS).
Bbg (wamdlener s FreTrerT BHLSHENS S|(HETHTED BeUTSHET
glamd messriser. s (PHeeuT (Penereaulm LN SksE Loy e
Sjarser Yearefleone auHssriser. s55mM®0 QrHFHTar bW
@mEdaemiurert Freger i mid CUMY oy HCwNT sebgI0lsTeuTL 6.
4. soogmil WaHoEws@ dlflurdlen . ampss sar L b

saogrflow 7 oyearhsars alfbL s (PSOaT (Pereraur
sblighsgbrer arseErsd GNlureeal ampss &l Lrerg
CosEywr waaar alartsarl T UeGaren o 6uTsar

LOT TG HTGETL LD LOGHMLOTML L LOGVIT @

soambuile 15.09.2023 germ paLubng. <y fflurser srmie
aerar Crgley aurseEpd o fAflur geers ueflurerrser
grmileéd Flm. LEeTTHET HAUTHEHD TSSO GULPME S GTTTE 6.
sOQMAsTeTTerT HMHLIHOS HETHTEN JOUTSHET (LpSE6UT
SlaisErsE Haeare ufle) auphdlermiser.

o<

e ———————— N

ST. PAUL'S EDUCATION ACADEMY
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